12593/3
10748/4

1312/4
10749/2

4075/2
1213/3
19809/2

12592/3
17115/3
18993/2
22926/4
27376/2
27374/2
27373/4
30698/3

AL

1311/4
18994/4
14007/3
20970/4
20971/4
25573/2
24983/4
17738/4
24984/4

27395/4
24985/4
4072/2

24435/2
20972/2

25574/4
4071/2
24435/2
7716/4
7715/2

7714/2
31070/2
7713/2
30887/2
7712/2
7711/2
7711/2
1212/2
18300/2
7709/2
7710/2
7708/2
7707/4
7706/2
7705/2

Leimanis Janis
Leimanis Janis
Leimanis Jazeps
Leimanis Jalianna
Sohn Inars

Tochter Inta
Leimanis Karlis
Leimanis Laimons
Leimanis Marija
Sohn Alberts
Leimanis Marta
Leimanis Martip$ Laimonis
Leimanis Martip$
Leimanis Martip$
Leimanis Olga
Leimanis Valentins
Leimanis Vera
Leinis Eduards
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Leinis Voldemars
Leipcigs Vilis
Leipurts Vilis Arnolds
Lei§is Visvaldis
Leisnieks Anna
Leidnieks Grieta
Leids Emilija
Leitans Adams
Leitans Albine
Leitans Anna
Tochter Tercija
Leitans Jadviga
Leitans Jazeps
Leitans Lucija
Tochter Albina
Leitans Marija
Leitans Monika
Tochter Henrija
Sohn Konstantins
Leitans Stagislavs
Leitans Viktors
Leitans Vladislavs
Leitass Voldemars
Leitens Alma Alvina
Sohn Karlis Laimonis
Leitis Anna

Leitis Arturs
Leitis Biruta
Leitis Emma

Leitis Ernests
Leitis Fricis Arnolds
Leitis Ieva

Leitis Ilze

Leitis Hermanis
Leitis Janis

Leitis Janis

Leitis Janis

Leitis Karlis
Leitis Made

Leitis Marija

Sohn Janis

19103
1904.
1907
1903.
1934.
1932.
1911
19192
1911
1937.
1892.
1920.
1825+
1905.
1908.
1895.
1924.
1918.

13174
1923
19193
19225
1899.
76.J.
1908.
1889.
19128
1904.
6.J.

19113
1891
1899.
1937
1886.
1922
2

7.M.

1922+
1895.
1906.
19192
1896.
18389

1912

1895.
1895.
1909.
1869.
1932
1900.

T
46.J.
1905.
I8
1898.
1926.

243

22.V1
22\
10.VII
8.V
16.VI

28 V111

18.VII

9.VII

31l
13.VIII
23.XI
22.1X

250111

1.XI
28.11
18.XI
2T X1
23V

5. V1

S8 LT

28: V1L
15.X
11.X

28.X

5.VIII
21.XI
11.VI
21.V

24 .VIII
16.1
22.X1
TV

3. V11
6.1X

22.1

24.X
18.VII

Kussas Kraujas
Smiltené, Daugavas 60

Alsviku VilniSos
Alsviku Vilnidos
Alsviku Vilni$os
Zvigu 3-6

Riga, Artilerijas 8
Riga, Zirgu 3-6
Riga, Zirgu 3-6
Rankas K&Zos
Jelgava, Matera 47-2
Allazu Vecimmas
Katlakalna Leimagos
Liepnas Aizupé
Liepnas Aizupé

Riga, Térbatas gatv. 229-10

Bauska, Dzirnavu 16

Liepaja, Alejas 33-1
Révele

Révelé

Réznas Taudejapos
R7ga, Kugu 14-3
Riga, Liela Udens 25/27-7
Riga, Oskara 1-13
Riga, Oskara 1-13
Daugavpili, Miera 4
Riga, Oskara 1-13
Dalija 20

Dalija 20

Riga, M.Nometpu 4-19
Riga, M.Nometpu 4-19
Riga, M.Nometpu 4-19
0zolaines Ratinieku s.
Daliju 20

Preilos Daugavpils 25

Drérbenes 0zolos

Drérbenes 0zolos

Liepas Kalados

Kuldiga, Kalnu 8

Liepas Kalalos

Césis, Rigas 13-3

Talsos, Miera 6

Varmes Upmalos

Varmes Upmalos

R7ga, Siguldas pr. 51-1
Césis, Raunas 11

Liepas Kalalos

Daugavpili, Sark.kr.slimn.
Daugavpili, Sark.kr.slimn.
Riga, Pudiku 13-2
Vecpiebalgas Avotipos
Vecpiebalgas Avotipos
Vecpiebalgas Avotipos




